
100 Edgewood Avenue NE • Suite 1580 • Atlanta, Georgia 30303 

404.521.0311 tel • 404.521.0287 fax • info@georgiavoices.org

w w w . g e o r g i a v o i c e s . o r g

Last Name District Position Email Capitol Phone District Phone First Name

HOUSE - HIGHER EDUCATION COMMITTEE

Rogers
Williams
Kelley
Bentley
Carter
Casas
Chandler
Dempsey
Dickey
Ehrhart
Gardner
Gasaway
Holcomb
Knight
Mabra
Pezold
Ramsey
Smyre

Carl
Chuck
Trey
Patty
Amy
David
Joyce
Katie
Robert
Earl
Pat
Dan
Scott
David
Ronnie
John
Matt
Calvin

29
119
16
139
175
107
105
13
140
36
57
28
81
130
63
133
72
135

Chairman
Vice Chairman
Secretary
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

404-656-7855
404-656-0254
404-656-0287
404-656-0287
404-656-6801
404-656-0254
404-656-0254
404-463-2247
404-656-0287
404-463-2247
404-656-0265
404-656-0325
404-656-6372
404-656-7857
404-656-7859
404-656-0188
404-656-5024
404-656-0116

770-308-2381

229-245-2785
770-931-8033

478-836-4362
770-437-7536
404-656-0265

678-464-4926
404-551-8331

706-649-2243

carl.rogers@house.ga.gov
chuck.williams@house.ga.gov
trey.kelley@house.ga.gov
patty.bentley@house.ga.gov
amy.carter@house.ga.gov
david.casas@house.ga.gov
joyce.chandler@house.ga.gov
katie.dempsey@house.ga.gov
robert.dickey@house.ga.gov
earl.ehrhart@house.ga.gov
pat.gardner@house.ga.gov
dan.gasaway@house.ga.gov
scott.holcomb@house.ga.gov
david.knight@house.ga.gov
ronnie.mabra@house.ga.gov
john.pezold@house.ga.gov
matt.ramsey@house.ga.gov
calvin.smyre@house.ga.gov
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